
Coaches:

Meagan Jackson, Head Coach

Weedsport
(G) 7/8TH Cross Country

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 21, 2024 Sat

Regular
Season
(Baldwinsville
Invitational )

@ TBD 10:00
AM

Bville -
Durgee
Cross
Country
Trail

Bus/Driver:
Lisa
Utterback

Departure Date:
Sep 21, 2024
Departure Time:
8:15 AM

NL

Sep 25, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown
(APW Rebels),
Bishop Ludden

4:30
PM

Weedsport
Jr.-Sr. High
School

L

Sep 28, 2024 Sat

Regular
Season
(McQuaid
Invitational )

@ McQuaid
Jesuit

9:00
AM

McQuaid
Jesuit HS

Bus/Driver:
Lisa
Utterback

Departure Date:
Sep 28, 2024
Departure Time:
6:40 AM

NL

Oct 2, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

Pulaski, Cato-
Meridian (Blue
Devils)

4:30
PM

Weedsport
Jr.-Sr. High
School

L

Oct 8, 2024 Tue

Regular
Season
(OHSL
Modified Meet
)

Cato-Meridian
(Blue Devils),
Hannibal,
Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown
(APW Rebels),
Port Byron (Port
Byron/Union
Springs), Tully,
Pulaski,
LaFayette, Faith
Heritage

4:30
PM

Weedsport
Jr.-Sr. High
School

NL

Oct 11, 2024 Fri
Practice
(Owens
Orchard ) 

N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Departure Time:
3:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 5:00
PM

Oct 15, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

Bishop Grimes
@ Port Byron
(Port
Byron/Union
Springs)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Port Byron
Cross
Country
Trail

Bus/Driver:
Veronica
Thomas

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Oct 16, 2024 Wed
Practice
(Owens
Orchard ) 

N/A 3:15
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Departure Time:
3:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 5:00
PM

Oct 19, 2024 Sat

Regular
Season
(Weedsport
Invitational )

Auburn, East
Syracuse Minoa,
Oswego, Lyons,
Jordan-Elbridge,
TBD

9:15
AM

Weedsport
Jr.-Sr. High
School

NL

Oct 23, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

Syracuse
Academy of
Science @
Hannibal

4:30
PM

Hannibal
Warrior
Stadium

Bus/Driver:
Duane
Hildebrant

Departure Time:
2:50 PM L

Date: 2025-12-05


	Weedsport (G) 7/8TH Cross Country Coaches: Meagan Jackson, Head Coach
	Coaches:
	(G) 7/8TH Cross Country


